
16. DELLO CUP 2019

10./11. August 2019

Mixed
16601323 Kuß, Stefan, LK10, TC Pinnow
26502859 Neumann, Petra, LK7, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenbe

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, LK23, TC Pinnow
25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, LK23, TC Pinnow

15102211 Stellwagen, Hans, LK19, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow
25310953 Brandenburg, Annemarie, LK23, DJK Wacker Meckle

19003019 Kretschmar, Conrad, LK23, TC Pinnow
26600809 Kretschmar, Karin, LK17, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

16604368 Vogler, Olaf, LK18, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack
26102113 Vogler, Sabine, LK15, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenber

[Rast]

19255845 Spruth, Denny, LK20, SV BW 69 Parchim
26101020 Oldekop, Anette, LK16, SV BW 69 Parchim

16052913 Lange, Leslie, LK23, TC Pinnow
26753423 Keyser, Christiane, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

26851469 Pietrzyk, Andrea, LK23, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenb
16051458 Beckers, Klaus, LK21, TC Pinnow

16001464 Brandes, Holger, LK20, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow
25801068 Vogel, Gundula, LK16, TC Mühl Rosin

16800000 Voß, Matthias, LK23, TC Pinnow

Danilova, Marina, LK23, TC PInnow

26552137 Hasselmann, Silke, LK15, TC Pinnow
17552263 Meincke, Dennis, LK15, TC Pinnow

16400558 Schmidt, Guido, LK13, TK Mölln v. 1897
26850532 Ohrt, Andrea, LK15, TK Mölln v. 1897

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, LK23, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnac
27451323 Straßburg, Sandra, LK14, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Witte

27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, LK21, SV BW 69 Parchim
16301471 Büttner, Olaf, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin

14002122 Kaldarasch, Erwin, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908
25150776 Dräger, Gerda, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

16604452 Henke, Michael, LK20, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack
25502717 Pusch, Elke, LK14, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

27082131 Brückner, Carola, LK22, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenb
16401530 Schnell, Marcus, LK21, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

[Rast]

26652683 Jesse, Karin, LK18, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack
16104120 Renner, Bernd, LK17, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack

27350611 Westphal, Anja, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin
16162643 Zabel, Steffen, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin

27001950 Fröck, Tina, LK23, TC Pinnow
16353677 Hagemann, Stephan, LK23, TC Pinnow

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, LK23, TC Pinnow
26290007 Münch, Ute, LK23, TC Pinnow

15951240 Rackow, Curt, LK20, TC Pinnow
26652749 Voß, Jeanette, LK23, TC Pinnow

17752805 Lefert, Marko, LK23, TC Pinnow
28709813 Rubel, Ann-Kathrin, LK23, TC Pinnow

14952407 Bieber, Bernd, LK22, TC Barsbüttel
25302314 Rahn, Milana, LK18, TC Barsbüttel

15202158 Schwenzer, Norbert, LK8, SV BW 69 Parchim
26610589 Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja, LK15, SV BW 69 Parchim

Neumann, P. / K
9:0

Kretschmar, K. /
9:0

[Rast]

[Rast]

Vogler, S. / Vogl

Oldekop / Sprut
9:2

Vogel / Brandes
9:4

Hasselmann / M
9:0

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:0

Sadewasser / B
9:3

Pusch / Henke
9:1

[Rast]

Jesse / Renner
9:4

Fröck / Hagema
9:5

Voß, J. / Racko
9:5

Konrad-Voigtma
9:0

Neumann, P. / K
9:3

[Rast]

Oldekop / Sprut
9:2

Hasselmann / M
9:2

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:1

Pusch / Henke

Fröck / Hagema
9:8

Voß, J. / Racko
9:2

Neumann, P. / K

Hasselmann / M
9:5

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:3

Voß, J. / Racko
9:2

Neumann, P. / K
9:3

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:1

Neumann, P. / K
9:3

Hasselmann / M
 o.Sp.

3. Platz
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16. DELLO CUP 2019

10./11. August 2019

Mixed Gruppe B

15202158 Schwenzer, Norbert, LK8, SV BW 69 Parchim

26610589 Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja, LK15, SV BW 69 Parchi

[Rast]

19003019 Kretschmar, Conrad, LK23, TC Pinnow

26600809 Kretschmar, Karin, LK17, TC Pinnow

16604368 Vogler, Olaf, LK18, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack

26102113 Vogler, Sabine, LK15, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenb

16301471 Büttner, Olaf, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin

27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, LK21, SV BW 69 Parchim

16001464 Brandes, Holger, LK20, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

25801068 Vogel, Gundula, LK16, TC Mühl Rosin

[Rast]

16104120 Renner, Bernd, LK17, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack

26652683 Jesse, Karin, LK18, Tennis-Club Bad Wilsnack

Konrad-Voigtmann / Schwe

Kretschmar, K. / Kretschm
9:5

Vogel / Brandes
9:8

Jesse / Renner

Kretschmar, K. / Kretschm
9:7

Vogel / Brandes
9:0

Kretschmar, K. / Kretschm
9:1
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16. DELLO CUP 2019

10./11. August 2019

Mixed Gruppe C

14002122 Kaldarasch, Erwin, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

25150776 Dräger, Gerda, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, LK23, Tennis-Club Bad Wil

27451323 Straßburg, Sandra, LK14, SV Empor/Grün-Rot 

[Rast]

[Rast]

14952407 Bieber, Bernd, LK22, TC Barsbüttel

25302314 Rahn, Milana, LK18, TC Barsbüttel

17752805 Lefert, Marko, LK23, TC Pinnow

28709813 Rubel, Ann-Kathrin, LK23, TC Pinnow

27350611 Westphal, Anja, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin

16162643 Zabel, Steffen, LK23, TC Mühl Rosin

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, LK23, TC Pinnow

26290007 Münch, Ute, LK23, TC Pinnow

16800000 Voß, Matthias, LK23, TC Pinnow

Danilova, Marina, LK23, TC PInnow

26851469 Pietrzyk, Andrea, LK23, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wi

16051458 Beckers, Klaus, LK21, TC Pinnow

16052913 Lange, Leslie, LK23, TC Pinnow

26753423 Keyser, Christiane, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

27082131 Brückner, Carola, LK22, SV Empor/Grün-Rot W

16401530 Schnell, Marcus, LK21, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

[Rast]

15102211 Stellwagen, Hans, LK19, SG Ludwigslust/Grabo

25310953 Brandenburg, Annemarie, LK23, DJK Wacker M

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, LK23, TC Pinnow

25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, LK23, TC Pinnow

Straßburg / Neumann, M.
9:3

[Rast]

Rubel / Lefert
9:3

Westphal / Zabel
9:4

Pietrzyk / Beckers
9:4

Brückner / Schnell
9:3

[Rast]

Frommholz / Pärisch
9:7

Straßburg / Neumann, M.

Rubel / Lefert
9:6

Brückner / Schnell
9:5

Frommholz / Pärisch

Straßburg / Neumann, M.
9:4

Brückner / Schnell
9:3

Straßburg / Neumann, M.
9:8
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16. DELLO CUP 2019

10./11. August 2019

Mixed Gruppe D

14002122 Kaldarasch, Erwin, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

25150776 Dräger, Gerda, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

[Rast]

14952407 Bieber, Bernd, LK22, TC Barsbüttel

25302314 Rahn, Milana, LK18, TC Barsbüttel

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, LK23, TC Pinnow

26290007 Münch, Ute, LK23, TC Pinnow

16800000 Voß, Matthias, LK23, TC Pinnow

Danilova, Marina, LK23, TC PInnow

16052913 Lange, Leslie, LK23, TC Pinnow

26753423 Keyser, Christiane, LK23, Schweriner TC 1908

[Rast]

15102211 Stellwagen, Hans, LK19, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

25310953 Brandenburg, Annemarie, LK23, DJK Wacker Mec

Dräger / Kaldarasch

Münch, Ute / Münch, G.
9:8

Keyser / Lange
9:3

Brandenburg / Stellwagen

Dräger / Kaldarasch
9:4

Brandenburg / Stellwagen
9:5

Dräger / Kaldarasch
9:1
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